VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 490 Virginia College Savings Plan

Item 490 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Investment, Trust, and Insurance Services (72500) a sum sufficient, estimated at	\$250,000,000	\$250,000,000
Payments for Educational Benefits Expense (72505)	\$250,000,000	\$250,000,000
Fund Sources:		
Enterprise	\$250,000,000	\$250,000,000